
Datum: 125.000m  (AOD)

13
4.

75
2

13
7.

01
3

13
9.

27
4

14
1.

53
5

14
3.

79
6

14
6.

05
8

14
8.

29
3

15
0.

11
3

15
1.

38
4

15
2.

10
9

15
2.

62
2

15
3.

13
6

15
4.

34
9

12
6.

59
3

12
5.

78
1

12
9.

84
3

13
8.

98
9

14
4.

20
7

14
9.

69
4

15
1.

90
9

15
4.

00
9

15
5.

46
6

15
6.

80
6

15
3.

67
3

15
2.

45
4

14
8.

37
6

8.
15

9

11
.2

31

9.
43

1

2.
54

6

-0
.4

11

-3
.6

37

-3
.6

16

-3
.8

96

-4
.0

82

-4
.6

97

-1
.0

51

0.
68

2

5.
97

3

A: 351.03
L: 53.000m L =888.520m

R: 10000.000m
L: 113.418m L =379.428m

R =4500.000
L =91.253

R =18200.000
L =318.099 G =0.513%

L =232.844

G =2.261%
L =697.774

35
30

0.
00

35
40

0.
00

35
50

0.
00

35
60

0.
00

35
70

0.
00

35
80

0.
00

35
90

0.
00

36
00

0.
00

36
10

0.
00

36
20

0.
00

36
30

0.
00

36
40

0.
00

36
50

0.
00

36
60

0.
00

15
5.

35
0

14
9.

92
4

5.
42

6
36

64
0.

00

WORK No. 0405 -1B

EXISTING LEVELS

VERTICAL GEOMETRY

LEVEL DIFFERENCE

CHAINAGE

MAINLINE LONGITUDINAL SECTION - CHAINAGE 35300 - 36640 (EASTBOUND)

13
2.

49
0

12
5.

80
2

6.
68

8

HORIZONTAL GEOMETRY

LONG MARTON BRIDGE

MINIMUM HEADROOM = 5.7m

PROPOSED LEVELS

Ing FarmMeadow

GP

123.7m

119.5m

Track

Track

Roman Vale

Track

CR

Tr
ac

k

ROMAN ROAD

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

ROMAN ROAD
CR

Track

CR

Iss
ues

ROMAN ROAD

Iss
ues

35100m

35120m

35140m

35160m

35180m

35200m

35220m

35240m

35260m

35280m

35300m

35320m

35340m

35360m

35380m

35400m

35420m

35440m

35460m

35480m

35500m

35520m

35540m

35560m

35580m

35600m

35620m

35640m

35660m

35680m

35700m

35720m

35740m

35760m

35780m

35800m

35820m

35840m

35860m

35880m

35900m

35920m

35940m

35960m

35980m

36000m

36020m

36040m

36060m

36080m

36100m

36120m

36140m

36160m

36180m

36200m

36220m

36240m

36260m

36280m

36300m

36320m

36340m

36360m

36380m

36400m

36420m

36440m

36460m

36480m

36500m

36520m

36540m

36560m

36580m

36600m

36620m

36640m

36660m

36680m

36700m

36720m

36740m

36760m

36780m

36800m

35100m

35150m 35200m

35250m

35300m

35350m

35400m

35450m

35500m

35550m

35600m

35650m

35700m

35750m

35800m

35850m

35900m

35950m

36000m

36050m

36100m

36150m

36200m

36250m

36300m

36350m

36400m

36450m

36500m

36550m

36600m

36650m

36700m

36750m

550m

600m

650m

700m

750m

800m

850m

900m

950m

1000m

1050m

1100m

1150m

1155m

4900m

4950m

5000m

5050m

5100m

5150m

0m

34
m

4850m

0m

50m

100m

0m

50m

100m

150m

166m

0m

20m

40m

60m

80m

100m

120m

136m

0m

50m

91m

0m

4m

0m

3m

0m

20
m29

m

4900m

4950m

5000m

5050m

5100m

Fo
r c

on
tin

ua
tio

n 
pl

ea
se

 re
fe

r t
o 

Sh
ee

t 6

Fo
r c

on
tin

ua
tio

n 
pl

ea
se

re
fe

r t
o 

Sh
ee

t 6

Fo
r c

on
tin

ua
tio

n 
pl

ea
se

re
fe

r t
o 

Sh
ee

t 4
Fo

r c
on

tin
ua

tio
n

re
fe

r t
o 

Sh
ee

t 4

A66
(existing)

End of Work
No. 0405-20C

Work No.
0405-20A

A66
(proposed)

35500

36000

36500

Long Marton Underpass

Crackenthorpe
Underpass

Long Martin Bridge

Work No.
0405-20C

Work No.
0405-20B

End of Work
No. 0405-20A

End of Work
No. 0405-20B
Start of Work
No. 0405-20C

Work No.
0405-1B

Start of Work
No. 0405-17B

Start of Work No.
0405-17A

End of Work
No. 0405-17A

Work No.
0405-2B

End of Work
No. 0405-15

Work No.
0405-15

End of Work
No. 0405-17B

Work No.
0405-15

Work No.
0405-2B

Work No.
0405-1B

End of Work
No. 0405-19B
Start of Work
No. 0405-19C

End of Work
No. 0405-19A
Start of Work
No. 0405-19B

Work No.
0405-16

Start of Work
No. 0405-20B

This map is based on Ordnance Survey material with the permission of
Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of His Majesty's Stationery
Office. © Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown
copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.
National Highways 100030649, 2025.

TR010062/APP/5.17

Drawing Title

Project Title

Drawing Suitability

D
O

 N
O

T 
SC

AL
E

M
illi

m
et

re
s

10
0

10
0

Drawing Number
Project Originator Volume

Location Type Role Number

-

- - -

--

A1 Scale
@ A1:

Original
Size: Rev:Project

Ref. No: ofSheet:

Client

Revision Checked AuthorisedStatus ReviewedDrawn Issue Date

Description

Revision Checked AuthorisedStatus ReviewedDrawn Issue Date

Description

Revision Checked AuthorisedStatus ReviewedDrawn Issue Date

Description

Revision Checked AuthorisedStatus ReviewedDrawn Issue Date

Description

Revision Checked AuthorisedStatus ReviewedDrawn Issue Date

Description

This Drawing is saved on ProjectWise.   Plotted:  05/09/2025 13:05:28  By:  HUME4391

Status

A66 NORTHERN TRANS-PENNINE PROJECT
SCHEME 0405

TEMPLE SOWERBY TO APPLEBY

3 Piccadilly Place
Manchester
M1 3BN

PINS Reference Number
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NOTES
1.     ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES ABOVE DATUM UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.
2.     THESE ENGINEERING SECTION DRAWINGS SHOULD BE READ

IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE KEY PLAN AND ALONGSIDE OTHER
PLANS AND DOCUMENTS IN THE DEVELOPMENT CONSENT
ORDER APPLICATION, IN PARTICULAR THE WORKS PLANS AND
SCHEDULE 1 (AUTHORISED DEVELOPMENT) TO THE
DEVELOPMENT CONSENT ORDER.

(AUTHORISED DEVELOPMENT) TO THE DEVELOPMENT
CONSENT ORDER.

4.     THE DESIGN SHOWN ON THESE ENGINEERING SECTION
DRAWINGS IS ILLUSTRATIVE AND WILL BE SUBJECT TO
DETAILED DESIGN DEVELOPMENT; ANY CHANGES WILL BE
LIMITED TO BEING WITHIN THE ORDER LIMITS AND ANY OTHER
CONSTRAINTS INCLUDED IN THE DEVELOPMENT CONSENT
ORDER.
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